PC Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2017 -March 31, 2018

|Name

|Posting Date

|Expense type

Description

Amount

JAMES R BAILLIE MLA

JAMES R BAILLIE MLA
JAMES R BAILLIE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

KARLA MACFARLANE MLA
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA

4/28/2017

9/25/2017
9/25/2017

2/6/2018
3/27/2018

3/27/2018
3/31/2018

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Airfare/Accommodations In province
Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

APR 4 - 21, LEADER EXP

SYDNEY-AUG 3, AIRFARE
PORT HAWKESBURY-AUG 4, HOTEL

JAN 25-MEAL, MEETING
MAR 15-16, LEADERS EXP

SYDNEY-MAR 15-16, HOTEL, MEALS
MAR 19, LEADERS EXP

$313.29

$192.00
$157.08

$27.13
$231.23

$148.20
$123.08
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