PC Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

Name	Posting Date	Expense type	Description	Amount
JAMES R BAILLIE MLA	4/28/2017	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	APR 4 - 21, LEADER EXP	\$313.29
JAMES R BAILLIE MLA	9/25/2017	Airfare/Accommodations In province	SYDNEY-AUG 3, AIRFARE	\$192.00
JAMES R BAILLIE MLA	9/25/2017	Members Of Legislature	PORT HAWKESBURY-AUG 4, HOTEL	\$157.08
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA	2/6/2018	Members Of Legislature	JAN 25-MEAL, MEETING	\$27.13
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA	3/27/2018	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	MAR 15-16, LEADERS EXP	\$231.23
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA	3/27/2018	Members Of Legislature	SYDNEY-MAR 15-16, HOTEL, MEALS	\$148.20
KARLA MACFARLANE MLA	3/31/2018	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	MAR 19, LEADERS EXP	\$123.08